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NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 GSTKIEEGS. KVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGISEMGEL N 312
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 GNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 IGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 IMGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 IMGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 GTTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IfYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 RAEQLKQGN. . ... KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS D 292
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 IMBAETIKNGT. . ... KVVKNKVAPPF D 294
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 R .PTKVGNDA KPVKNKVARPF G 307
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 R .L.KQNBEP KVVKNKVAPPF 294
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 R .L.KQNEQH INKVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGIS 296
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 R ....L.KQNEQH BKVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGIS 296
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 IMBSLSDTGKIKDKSGEV KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEG S 307
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 R ...V.KDGBEI KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS 310
NTDB id 1066196 ACFOKO RS06740 WP 064030604.1 R .. I.KKGBEV K VKNKVAPPF 294
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 R .. I.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF 294
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 R .. I.KKGEEYV| KV KNKVAPPF 294
NTDB id 1123 O0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 R .. I.KKG KV KNKVAPPF 294
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 R .. I.KKG KVVKNKVAPPF 302
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 R .. I.KEG KVVKNK APF 293
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 R ..I.KEG KVVKNK ARPF 293
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 R . .V.KEG KVVKNK APPF 293
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 R . .V.KEG KVVKNK APPF 293
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 R .V.KEG KVVKNKVAPPF 293

consensus kD Lookx x kookoesksk Dok DD el bk % skokoe Dok Dokokk kok * kkok b Dkskokok |



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
527
499
453
408
115
625
1313
1245
1214
1211
1334
1389

1066196 ACFOKO RS06740 WP 064030604.1

1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1

NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

sl LB b s

.J_V-I Q |‘:E—F

IDGEEAAE
IDGEEIAE

ZD!X?USXW?I!XX!XZ

S (QQ‘

NEEIMPLP.

LDDSEVAETEEE.
IDGEEVSEQDTE.
IDGEEVSEQDTE.
IDGEEVSEQDTE.
IDGEEVSEQDTE.

LEESEEESAMAV.
IEEDNTEEKQSS.
DNNGVVQQQAEE.
SDVPEEDLPTTE.
MAATRAGNAGEAPALAPAPAAP
QNSMEMEGMISGSE. .DD.

SNEEIMPLP. .DE.

S .DE.

bEELAxEEOErLﬁgKEEA VNEE¥¢LDLPDELEJ

TTASKTKAKAKKEEKAVETEEIELELED. ...

NKK . .PKKEEA.
NKK . .PKKEEA.
NKK . .PKKEEA.
NKK . .PKKEEA.
SKK . .VAQVDS.
SKK .AAQVDS.

....... E.....
KEK....... ETDEK .

TQEEL.EFE.E.....
DE.QI.NILPDDST..

CEGEE. . .........

.PL
.PL

.VNEEVPLDLGDELETI
.VNEEVPLDLGDELETI
.VNEEVPLDLGDELETI
.VNEEVPLDLGDELEI
.VNEEVTLDLGDELEI
.VNEEVTLDLGDELETI
. .TDDLALDLDNGIEI
.ADKNLVLELDDTIEL

* %

SRVTNAPA.
EMHITEGT.
EMHITEGT.
EMHITEGT.
TPMGAVTL.
WEMLLNPENMQLIA.
WEMLLNPENMQLIA.
WEQLLTKASDQTAA.
WEQLLTTGTNGAVQ. . .
UAKLLETSANTKAT.

.TASDSN

PA

QDETDG
QDETDGER
QDETDGER

I

A.EEVE

.EDE
.PVAEDLA

SDVEEFSE. ..

. .. AEFNDAD. ...
.QDETDGER. . .. .. PE...
.QDETDGER. ... .. PE. ..
.QDETDGER. ... .. PE. ..
.ETSSAABBVEFGAVPE. ..
.ETSSAABBVEFGAVPE. ..
. .HDETEEEPDLL. .ES. ..

PDLL..LE. ..
ADI........

387
384
384
384
384
380
380
376
381
348
355
363
343
347
347
343
372
350
348
348
348
352
354
354
349
349
347



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
527
499
453
408
115
625
1313
1245
1214
1211
1334
1389

1066196 ACFOKO RS06740 WP 064030604.1

1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1

NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

e 387
EIEE 388
EIEE 388
EIEE 388
EIEE 388
EIEE 384
EIEE 384
ED.. 378
ED.. 383
348
355
363
343
347
347
343
372
350
348
348
348
352
354
354
349
349
347

X non conserved
B similar
i >50% conserved



