



logo



NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	I V E I Y G P E S S G K T T V A L H A V A A V Q K E G G I A A F I D A E H A L D P E Y A K A L G V N I D E L L S Q P D Y G E Q G L Q I A E K L I T S G A V D L	154
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	I I E I Y G P E S S G K T T V A L H A V A A Q A Q K E G G I A A F I D A E H A L D P A Y A A A L G V N I D E L L S Q P D S G E Q G L E I A G K L I D S G A V D L	153
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	I I E I Y G P E S S G K T T V A L H A V A A Q A Q K E G G I A A F I D A E H A L D P A Y A A A L G V N I D E L L S Q P D S G E Q G L E I A G K L I D S G A V D L	153
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	I I E I Y G P E S S G K T T V A L H A V A A Q A Q K E G G I A A F I D A E H A L D P A Y A A A L G V N I D E L L S Q P D S G E Q G L E I A G K L I D S G A V D L	153
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	I I E I Y G P E S S G K T T V A L H A V A A Q A Q K E G G I A A F I D A E H A L D P A Y A A A L G V N I D E L L S Q P D S G E Q G L E I A G K L I D S G A V D L	153
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	I I E I Y G P E S S G K T T V A L H A V A A Q A Q K E G G I A A F I D A E H A L D P A Y A A A L G V N I D E L L S Q P D S G E Q G L E I A G K L I D S G A V D L	153
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	I I E I Y G P E S S G K T T V A L H A V A A Q A Q K E G G I A A F I D A E H A L D P A Y A A A L G V N I D E L L S Q P D S G E Q G L E I A G K L I D S G A V D L	153
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	I I E I Y G P E S S G K T T V A L H A V A A Q A Q K E G G I A A F I D A E H A L D P A Y A A A L G V N I D E L L A Q P D S G E Q G L E I A G K L I D S G A V D L	153
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	I V E I Y G P E S S G K T T V A L H A V A A Q A Q K D G G I A A F I D A E H A L D P A Y A A A L G V N I D E L L S Q P D S G E Q G L E I A G K L I D S G A V D L	153
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	I I E V Y G P E S S G K T T V A L H A I A E V Q Q Q G G Q A A F I D A E H A L D P V Y A Q K L G V N I E E L L S Q P D T G E Q A L E I A E A L V R S G A V D I	138
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	I V E I Y G P E S S G K T T V A L H A V A E V Q K Q G G T A A Y I D A E N A M D P K Y A T A L G V N I D D L L S Q P D T G E Q G L E I A D A L V S S G A V D I	140
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	I T E I Y G P E S G K T T L A L A I V A Q A Q K A G G T C A F I D A E H A L D P V Y A R A L G V N T D E L L V S Q P D N G E Q A L E I M E L L V R S G A I D V	152
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	I I E I Y G P E S S G K T T L T L H I I A E C Q K A G G V C A F I D A E H A L D V K Y A K N L G V N T D D L Y V S Q P D F G E Q A L E I V E T I A R S G A V D L	139
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	I I E I Y G P E S S G K T T L S L H I I A E C Q K N G G V C A F I D A E H A L D V H Y A K R L G V D T E N L L V S Q P D T G E Q A L E I L E T I T R S G G I D L	141
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	I I E I Y G P E S S G K T T L S L H I I A E C Q K N G G V C A F I D A E H A L D V H Y A K R L G V D T E N L L V S Q P D T G E Q A L E I L E T I T R S G G I D L	141
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1	I V E I Y G P E S S G K T T L T L H A I A E A Q K V G G T A A F I D A E H A F D M H Y A E K L G I N L E E L I V S Q P D N G E Q A L E I A D S L I R S G G V D I	148
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	I V E I Y G P E S S G K T T L T L S L I A Q A Q K G N K T C A F I D A E H A L D P V Y A R N L G V N T D E L L I S Q P D N G E Q A L E I C D A L V R S G A V D V	156
NTDB id 1066196 ACFOKO RS06740 WP 064030604.1	I I E I Y G P E S S G K T T L T L Q T I A Q V Q K L G G T A A F V D A E H A L D P V Y A Q K I G V N I D D L L V S Q P D T G E Q A L E I T D M L V R S G A V D I	140
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	I V E I F G P E S S G K T T L C L E A V A Q C Q K N G G V C A F V D A E H A F D P V Y A R K L G V K V E E L Y L S Q P D T G E Q A L E I C D T L V R S G G I D M	140
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	I V E I F G P E S S G K T T L C L E A V A Q C Q K N G G V C A F V D A E H A F D P V Y A R K L G V K V E E L Y L S Q P D T G E Q A L E I C D T L V R S G G I D M	140
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	I V E I F G P E S S G K T T L C L E A V A Q C Q K N G G V C A F V D A E H A F D P V Y A R K L G V K V E E L Y L S Q P D T G E Q A L E I C D T L V R S G G I D M	140
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	V V E I Y G P E S S G K T T L T L Q V V A E M Q K L G G T C A F I D A E H A L D V T Y A D K L G V K V P D L I S Q P D T G E Q A L E I A D A L V R S G S V D L	148
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	I V E I F G P E S S G K T T L T L E L I A A A Q R E G K T C A F I D A E H A L D P V Y A K K L G V N I D E L L V S Q P D T G E Q A L E I C D A L A R S G A V D V	139
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	I V E I F G P E S S G K T T L T L E L I A A A Q R E G K T C A F I D A E H A L D P V Y A K K L G V N I D E L L V S Q P D T G E Q A L E I C D A L A R S G A V D V	139
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	I V E I Y G P E S S G K T T M T L Q A I A Q C Q K A G G T C A F I D A E H A L D P Q Y A R K L G V D I D N L L V S Q P D H G E Q A L E I A D M L V R S G A I D L	139
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	I I E I Y G P E S S G K T T M T L Q A I A Q C Q K S G G T C A F I D A E H A L D P Q Y A R K L G V D I D N L L V S Q P D N G E Q A L E I A D M L V R S G A I D L	139
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	I V E I Y G P E S S G K T T L T L S V I A A A Q R M G S T C A F V D A E H A L D P D Y A G K L G V N V D D L L V S Q P D T G E Q A L E I T D M L V R S N A V D V	139
consensus	**!*!!!!!!*!!!!* ! **! !* ** !*!!!!!!*!! !*!!!!!!*!!!!*!! !*!!!!!!*!!!!*!! !*!!!!!!*!!!!*!! !*!!!!!!*!!!!*!!	







logo

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	....	387
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	EIEE	388
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	EIEE	388
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	EIEE	388
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	EIEE	388
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	EIEE	384
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	EIEE	384
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	ED..	378
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	ED..	383
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	....	348
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	....	355
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	....	363
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	....	343
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	....	347
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	....	347
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1	....	343
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	....	372
NTDB id 1066196 ACFOKO RS06740 WP 064030604.1	....	350
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	....	348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	....	348
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	....	348
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	....	352
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	....	354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	....	354
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	....	349
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	....	349
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	....	347

consensus

 non conserved  
 similar  
 ≥ 50% conserved